

## DeKalb County Government

## Legislation Details

File #:	2019-3237	Version: 1	Name:			
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Action		
File created:	1/18/2019		In control:	Board of Commissioners		
On agenda:	4/9/2019		Final action:			
Title:	Commission District(s): 1, 3, 5, 6, and 7 Acceptance of \$3,459,660 in GDOT Funds for Flat Shoals Road, Henderson Road, and Salem Road Sidewalks					
Indexes:						

## Attachments: 1. ARC Transportation Improvement Plan (STBG Funds)

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/9/2019	1	Board of Commissioners	approved	Pass
4/2/2019	1	PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure Committee	recommended for approval.	Pass
3/26/2019	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred to the next meeting	Pass
3/19/2019	1	PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure Committee	recommended holding in committee	
3/12/2019	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred for 2 weeks	Pass
3/5/2019	1	PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure Committee	recommended holding in committee	
2/26/2019	1	Board of Commissioners		
2/19/2019	1	Committee of the Whole		
2/19/2019	1	PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure Committee	recommended holding in committee	